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AL BICCHIERE

BOLLICINE

VERMENTINO

GAVI

CHIANTI CLASSICO
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO
BARBERA

BAROLO

VIN SANTO

MOSCATO
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10



BOLLICINE

PAS DOSE METODO CLASSICO MONTELLORI

ALTA LANGA GATINERA FONTANAFREDDA

ALTA LANGA EXTRA BRUT FONTANAFREDDA

ALTA LANGA CONTESSA ROSA ROSE FONATANFREDDA

CUVEE BRUT BELLAVISTA

BRUT PRIMA CUVEE MONTE ROSSA

ROSE BRUT MONTE ROSSA

SATEN BRUT MONTE ROSSA

CABOCHON BRUT MONTE ROSSA

BOLLICINE DI PROSECCO SERAFINI & VIDOTTO
PERLE FERRARI

GIULIO FERRARI RISERVA DEL FONDATORE FERRARI
BRUT BILLECART-SALMON

BLANC DE BLANC BILLECART-SALMON

ROSE BILLECART-SALMON

CUVEE NICOLS FRANCOIS BILLECART-SALMON
SPECIAL CUVEE BOLLINGER

BRUT ROSE PREMIERE CUVEE BUNO PAILLARD
EXCELLENCE BRUT GOSSET

ROYAL RESERVE BRUT PHILIPPONAT

RESERVE ROSE PHILIPPONAT

GRAND BLANC PHILIPPONAT

CLOS DE GOISSES PHILIPPONAT
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VINI BIANCHI DELLA TOSCANA

BIANCO TOSCANA AL POGGIO CASTELLO DI AMA

BIANCO TOSCANA POMINO BIANCO BENEFIZIO FRESCOBALDI
BIANCO TOSCANA TERRE DI TUFI TERRUZZI E PUTHOD
BOLGHERI VERMENTINO GRATTAMACCO

ELBA BIANCO CASTORI MONTEFABRELLO

VERMENTINO TENUTA GUADO AL TASSO

VERMENTINO DI TOSCANA VALLE DI LAZZARO

VERNACCIA DI SAN GIMIGNANO CECCHI

VINI BIANCHI D'ITALIA

BIANCO D'AOSTA BLANC DE MORGEX RAYON CAV DU VIN BLANC

BIANCO PIEMONTE ANAS-CETTA COGNO ELVIO

BIANCO PIEMONTE DERTHONA VIGNETI MASSA

GAVI DI GAVI VILLA SPARINA

GAVI DI GAVI FONATANAFREDDA

LANGHE ARNEIS BRANDINI

LANGHE BIANCO IL MARIN FONTANAFREDDA

LANGHE CHARDONNAY ROCCA ALBINO

ROERO ARNEIS ARNUS CASTELLO DI SANTA VITTORIA

ROERO ARNEIS PRADALUPO FONTANAFREDDA

ROERO ARNEIS PRADALUPO FONTANAFREDDA

BIANCO VENETO SAN VINCENZO ANSELMI

SAUVIGNON SERAFINI & VIDOTTO

GEWURTZTRAMINER SANCT VALENTIN SAN MICHELE APPIANO

SAUVIGNON SANCT VALENTIN SAN MICHELE APPIANO

VB 0,5t

2011

2011

2010

2012

2012

2013

2012

2012

2012

2012

2011

2012

2012

2012

2009

2012

2012

2012

2012

2013

2011

2012

2012

_-UBERO

39

45

35

40

32

35

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

35

30

30

20

28

30

30

40

40






SAUVIGNON WINKL TERLANO

BIANCO FRIULI VESPA BIANCO BASTIANICH

PINOT GRIGIO LE VIGNE DI ZAMO

RIBOLLA GIALLA LE VIGNE DI ZAMO

SAUVIGNON LE VIGNE DI ZAMO

FRIULANO LE VIGNE DI ZAMO

FRIULANO 50ANNI LE VIGNE DI ZAMO

NOSTRALINO NIASCA PORTOFINO

BIANCO UMBRIA CERVARO DELLA SALA CASTELLO DELLA SALA
TORGIANO BIANCO TORRE DI GIANO LUNGAROTTI
VERDICCHIO CASTELLI DI JESI RISERVA BUCCI

VERDICCHIO CASTELLI DI JESI DOROVERDE FULVIA TOMBOLINI
VERDICCHIO CASTELLI DI JESI CASTELFIORA FULVIA TOMBOLINI
BIANCO SICILIA BELLANOVA CALATRASI & MICCICHE

BIANCO SICILIA GRILLO CALATRASI & MICCICHE

BIANCO SICILIA VIOGNIER CALATRASI & MICCICHE

BIANCO SICILIA LA FUGA DONNA FUGATA

VERMENTINO GIUNCO MESA

ROSATI

BOLGHERI ROSATO CASSIOPEA POGGIO AL TESORO
ROSATO CASTELLO DI AMA

ROSA VITTORIA CASTELLO DI SANTA VITTORIA
LANGHE ROSATO SOLEROSE FONTANAFREDDA

ROSATO DI REFOSCO BASTIANICH
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VINI ROSSI DELLA TOSCANA

BOLGHERI SUPERIORE GRATTAMACCO

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO POGGIO ALLE MURA BANFI

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO RISERVA FRESCOBALDI

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO RISERVA IL POGGIONE

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO PIANO DELLE VIGNE MARCHESI ANTINORI

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO LORETO MASTROJANNI

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO SUGARILLE PIEVE SANTA RESTITUTA

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO POGGIO DI SOTTO

CHIANTI CLASSICO CASTELLARE

CHIANTI CLASSICO CASTELLO DI AMA

CHIANTI CLASSICO RISERVA IL POGGIO CASTELLO MONSANTO

CHIANTI CLASSICO BADIA A PASSIGNANO MARCHESI ANTINORI

CHIANTI CLASSICO RISERVA NOZZOLE TENUTE DI NOZZOLE

MORELLINO DI SCANSANO ARAGONE LA MOZZA
NOBILE DI MONTEPULCIANO SALCHETO

ROSSO DI MONTALCINO MASTROJANNI

ROSSO DI MONTALCINO POGGIO DI SOTTO

ROSSO TOSCANA MAGARI CA' MARCANDA

ROSSO TOSCANA CAMARCANDA CA' MARCANDA

ROSSO TOSCANA 1 SODI DI SAN NICCOLO CASTELLARE
ROSSO TOSCANA BACCANO CERTOSA DI BELRIGUARDO
ROSSO TOSCANA CHIOSTRO CERTOSA DI BELRIGUARDO
ROSSO TOSCANA CLAUSURA CERTOSA DI BELRIGUARDO
ROSSO TOSCANA SANGIOVESE LOMBRONE COLLE MASSARI

ROSSO TOSCANA LODAI FERTUNA
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ROSSO TOSCANA IL GENTILE LA SPINETTA

ROSSO TOSCANA SOLAIA MARCHESI ANTINORI

ROSSO TOSCANA TIGNANELLO MARCHESI ANTINORI

ROSSO TOSCANA SASSICAIA MARCHESI INCISA DELLA ROCCHETTA
ROSSO TOSCANA ORNELLAIA TENUTA DELL'ORNELLAIA

ROSSO TOSCANA PETRA PETRA

ROSSO TOSCANA GUADO AL TASSO TENUTA GUADO AL TASSO
ROSSO TOSCANA GUIDALBERTO TENUTA SAN GUIDO

ROSSO TOSCANA APPARITA CASTELLO DI AMA

ROSSO TOSCANA MERLOT BAFFONERO ROCCA DI FRASSINELLO

VINI ROSSI D'ITALIA

DOLCETTO D'ALBA BORGOGNO
DOLCETTO D’ALBA BRANDINI

DOLCETTO D'ALBA CASA E. DI MIRAFIORE MIRAFIORE

DOLCETTO DI DIANO LA LEPRE FONTANAFREDDA VB 0,5k

DOLCETTO DI DIANO LA LEPRE FONTANAFREDDA
GRIGNOLINO CIRESETO FONATANAFREDDA
BARBERA D'ALBA CASTELLO DI SANTA VITTORIA
BARBERA D'ALBA SUPERIORE BORGOGNO

BARBERA D'ALBA SUPERIORE CASA E.DI MIRAFIORE
NEBBIOLO D'ALBA CASTELLO DI SANTA VITTORIA
NEBBIOLO D'ALBA MARNE BRUNE FONTANAFREDDA
BARBARESCO COSTE RUBIN FONTANAFREDDA
BARBARESCO MANZOLA NADA FIORENZO

BARBARESCO PRODUTTORI DEL BARBARESCO
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BARBARESCO PRUNOTTO

BAROLO BORGOGNO

BAROLO BORGOGNO

BAROLO CRU BRANDINI

BAROLO SERRALUNGA FONTANAFREDDA

BAROLO SERRALUNGA FONTANAFREDDA

BAROLO LAZZARITO CASA E.DI MIRAFIORE

BAROLO PAIAGALLO CASA E.DI MIRAFIORE

BAROLO RISERVA CASA E.DI MIRAFIORE

VALTELLINA SFURSAT NINO NEGRI

AMARONE CLASSICO ALLEGRINI DOC ALLEGRINI
ROSSO VENETO PHIGAIA AFTER THE RED SERAFINI & VIDOTTO
ROSSO VENETO IL ROSSO DELL'ABAZIA SERAFINI & VIDOTTO
PINOT NERO TERLANO

MERLOT LE VIGNE DI ZAMO

REFOSCO DAL PEDUNCOLO ROSSO LE VIGNE DI ZAMO
MONTEFALCO ROSSO RISERVA ARNALDO CAPRAI
TORGIANO ROSSO RUBESCO LUNGAROTTI

ROSSO CONERO FULVIA TOMBOLINI

ETNA ROSSO ERSE TENUTA DI FESSINA

NERO D'AVOLA MILLE E UNA NOTTE DONNA FUGATA

CARIGNANO BUIO BUIO MESA
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DOLCI

ALEATICO DELL'ELBA VALLE DI LAZZARO
MOSCADELLO DI MONTALCINO IL POGGIONE

VIN SANTO BADIA A COLTIBUONO

VIN SANTO IL POGGIONE

VIN SANTO CASTELLO DI AMA

ASTI GALARE] FONTANAFREDDA

MOSCATO D'ASTI BORGO ISOLABELLA

MOSCATO D'ASTI LA CAUDRINA DOGLIOTTI ROMANO
MOSCATO D'ASTI MONCUCCO FONTANAFREDDA
MOSCATO D'ASTI MONCUCCO FONTANAFREDDA
MOSCATO ROSA COLTERENZIO

PICOLIT LE VIGNE DI ZAMO

SCIACCHETRA LA TORRE

SAGRANTINO PASSITO ARNALDO CAPRAI

MUFFATO DELLA SALA CASTELLO DELLA SALA
MARSALA TARGA RISERVA CANTINE FLORIO
PASSITO DI PANTELLERIA BEN RYE DONNA FUGATA

ORODORO MESA
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di liberare il vino




Da, Yimce
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VIA DEI MARTELLI, 22
EATALY
50121 FIRENZE
RISTORANTEDAVINCI@EATALY.IT
055 . 0153603



